查询"JN2MS15UL1X"供应商
Introduction
 apan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. (JAE) is an international
 manufacturer and supplier of electronic components and
systems.   For over four decades, JAE has provided the electronics
industry with solutions to complex design requirements.  Since its

  JN1 – 22 – ** – * – ******
• Contacts
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
Connector type
 A –  Panel Mount, Receptacle
 D – Straight Plug
 F – Angle Plug
 M – Panel Mount, Plug
Shell Size
 S – connection outer dia.
   (10 dia. to 15 dia.)
No. of Contacts
 04 – 4 pins
 10 – 10 pins
 15 – 15 pins
Connection Method
 U – Through-hole pin
 M – Pin with solder
 S – Crimp socket
 F – Socket with soldering
Contact size
 K – #20
 L – #22
Modify  Cable Diameter
 1 – 5.7mm (.224") to 7.3mm (.287") diameter
 2 – 6.5mm (.256") to 8.0mm (.315") diameter
Mating key type
 None – Normal
 X  – Alternate insert position
  JN2 * * * * * * *
• Receptacle/Plug
JN2 SERIES CONNECTORS
General Purpose Waterproof, Miniature Connectors
TOOLING
Semi Automatic Crimp Machine
CP215-4B Press
350-JN1-2C Applicator
For all wire sizes
Hand Tools
CT150-2-JN1-D #20, #25 AWG
CT150-2-JN1-E #21, #23, #25 AWG
CT150-2-JN1-B #22 to #24 AWG, #26 to #28 AWG
查询"JN2MS15UL1X"供应商
Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Limited
1-19,  Aobadai 3-chome, Meguro-ku
Tokyo 153-8539, Japan
Telephone: 03-3780-2736
Fax: 03-3780-2883
JAE Electronics, Inc.
142 Technology Drive, Suite 100
Irvine, California 92618-2430, U.S.A.
Telephone: 949-753-2600
Fax: 949-753-2699
800-523-7278 Toll free in the U.S.A.
JAE Europe
Coliseum Business Centre
Riverside Way, Camberley
Surrey, GU15 3YL, England
Telephone: 44-1276-404000
Fax: 44-1276-404010
JAE Taiwan, Ltd.
4F-1, No. 88, Chung Hsiao E. Rd.
Sec. 2, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Telephone: 886-2-2396-7676
Fax: 886-2-2392-5929
JAE Hong Kong, Ltd.
Suites 1407-11, 14/F, Tower 2, The Gateway,
25 Canton Road, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2723-7782
Fax: 852-2723-9028
JAE Korea, Inc.